OGOLNOPOLSKIE ZAWODY PLYWACKIE ,,PUCHAR SPRINTU”
Wyszkow, 4.6.2023

Konkurencja 13
04.06.2023 - 11:54

Dziewczat, 100m dowolny

11 -15lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4

2 ZIMNY Natasza
3 KORCZAKOWSKA Maja
4 MIKOLAJCZYK Amelia

Seria2z4

1 TRYBEL Antonina

2 ANDRZEJEWSKA lzabela
3 HWANG Yubin

4 DYGA Antonina

5 PITUS Anna

6 TRYBEL Zofia

Seria3z4

1 MICHNIEWICZ Laura

2 ZECER Zuzanna

3 BERNACIK Gabriela

4 JESIONKOWSKA Julia
5 KOZIOL Maja

6 KALISZEWSKA Amelia

Seria4z 4

1 LAMECKA Kornelia

2 ZABOROWSKA Natalia
3 VYDYSH Vlada

4 PAWLAK Julia

5 ZABOROWSKA Maja

6 JAKUBOWSKA Barbara

Rok ur.

10
10
11

12
08
08
12
12
09

10
12
09
09
09
10

11
06
10
09
09
10

Uks Polonez Wyszkow
Uks Polonez Wyszkow
UKS Delfin Legionowo

UKS Fala Nieporet

Uks Polonez Wyszkow
Klub Pwacki Ptetwal Mtawa
Uks Polonez Wyszkow
UKS Fala Nieporet

UKS Fala Nieporet

MPKS Orka w Ciechanowie

UKS Piatka Ostroteka

OLIMPIICZYK Tomaszéw Mazowiecki
Uks Polonez Wyszkow

Manta Siedlce

OLIMPIICZYK Tomaszéw Mazowiecki

Champion Tomaszéw Maz.
Klub Plywacki Pletwal Mtawa
Champion Tomaszéw Maz.
UKS Pingwiny Warszawa
Klub Pwacki Ptetwal Mtawa
Klub Pwacki Ptetwal Mtawa

1:30.00

1:24.37
1:20.07
1:18.75
1:19.77
1:20.10
1:27.87

1:14.85
1:14.03
1:13.15
1:13.81
1:14.71
1:16.24

1:12.22
1:10.98
1:07.91
1:10.71
1:11.72
1:12.86

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727
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